TL23 SERIES BENCHTOP
TURBIDIMETER
Improved and intuitive design
The TL23 Series’ large full color touch screen display and
intuitive user interface accelerate setup, calibration and
measurement.  An easy interface and guided procedures give
you confidence in your results.
A smart device for more reliable

hach.com
4 TL23 Series Benchtop Turbidimeter
Order Information
Instruments
LPV444.99.00210 TL2300 Tungsten Lamp Turbidimeter, EPA, 0 - 4000 NTU
LPV444.99.00120 TL2310 LED Turbidimeter, ISO, 0 - 1000 NTU
LPV444.99.00310 TL2350 Tungsten Lamp Turbidimeter, EPA, 0 - 10000 NTU
LPV444.99.00320 TL2360 LED Turbidimeter, ISO, 0 - 10000 NTU
Replacement Parts
9647700 Cover, lamp access
9649100 Dust cover
9653500 Color 昀椀lter module for EPA compliance